
COMM SW COR OF NW1/4, E 585 FT F
170 FT, N 400.03 FT TO S R/W OF 
ALONG R/W 170 FT, S 400.03 FT TO

STUMPH BETTY A
296 NW OLIVE GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

05-3S-17-04843-037

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

5317.0100 1.00/

08/10/2015 DF 1.56 18,720 0 0 18,720

STANDARD
3

32,934
10,888
18,720
62,542
13,241
49,301

HX HB VX VT 49,301
0

62,542
0

62,542

1556/2580 12/22/2025 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STUMPH BETTY A

STUMPH BETTY A (ENH

1410/0085 4/16/2020 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DARRYL F & BETTY A ST

C VOLTZ,B SANDAGE,C
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LAND:1:1: 1.56 AC

1999HX Base Yr

296 NW OLIVE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,184 115.9000 69.54 82,335 1998 1998 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 1999 Heated Area: 960

BAS 960 100 960 26,703

UEP 320 70 224 6,231

1,280 1,184 32,934

BAS= W40 S24 E40 N24$ UEP= N8 W40 S8 E40$.

BAS

40

24

40

24

UEP 8

40

8

40

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 1,200

2 0255 MBL HOME S 0 100 12 40 480.00 UT 1.00 1.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 480

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 9 40 360.00 UT 2.00 2.00 50 1998 1998 3 50 360

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 9 40 360.00 UT 2.00 2.00 50 1998 1998 3 50 360

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 10 15 150.00 UT 2.00 2.00 50 1998 1998 3 50 150

7 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 15 90.00 UT 7.50 7.50 50 1998 1998 3 50 338

8 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 400

9 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 600

10,888

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF/MH170.00 400.00 1.56 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 18,720


